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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Atlas Technical 
Consultants Suzanne Merritt 

 
Ph: 404-803-9358 suzanne.merritt@oneatlas.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 859-554-6584 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
 

Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

23-500643-RFP 
23-101589-ITB 
23-101587-ITB 
23-101581-ITB 
23-101568-ITB 

Atlas Technical 
Consultants Chris Kingsbury 

 
Ph: 404-931-3835 Chris.Kingsbury@oneatlas.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

One Two Tree Brittany Hoke 
 

Ph: 404-944-1086 bhoke@onetwotree.net N N 23-101587-ITB 

SKYLINE Engineering 
& Construction, Renee J. Turner 

 
Ph: 404-472-4755 rjturner@skyline-ec.com N Y 23-500643-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Casey Tree Experts Michelle Carter 
 

Ph: 770-498-7000 michelle@caseytree.com N Y 23-101587-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC Solomon Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Cheong Endeavors LLC Y. Jade Cheong 
 

Ph: 404-992-7665 jadecheong@kwcommercial.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Diversified Construction 
of Georgia Richard Murrah 

 
Ph: 678-405-4373 richard@dcofgeorgia.com N Y 23-101568-ITB 

F.H. Paschen Joshua Myles 
 

Ph: 470-270-0953 kday@FHPaschen.com N N 23-101568-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Soft Skills Zone, LLC 
Emma 

Reynolds-
Middleton 

 
Ph: 678-524-3343 emma@softskillszone.com N N N/A 

Anderson 
Environmental, Inc. Vickie Davis 

 
Ph: 404-723-7411 vickie@andersonenvironmentalinc.com N N 23-101589-ITB 

Green Diamond Waste 
Management Michael Hudson 

 
Ph: 404-919-3306 mike@greendiamondwaste.com N N 23-101589-ITB 

Atlanta Classic Tree 
Service Harrison Bond 

 
Ph: 678-477-5951 harrison@atlantaclassictree.com N N 23-101587-ITB 

Collins General 
Construction 

Zacorion 
Collins 

 
Ph: 770-727-8083 zacorion@collinsgcs.com N N N/A 

Atlas Technical 
Consultants Allison Bennett 

 
Ph: 404-973-4456 | allison.bennett@oneatlas.com N N 23-500643-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Alif Transport, Inc. Hasssan 
Alhassan 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

The Bernard Johnson 
Group, Inc. 

Bernard 
Johnson 

 
Ph: 619-249-8444 Bjohnson@thebjgroup.com N N 23-500643-RFP 

Sesmas Tree Service Lindsay 
Gogolin 

 
Ph: 678-896-8352 lindsay@sesmastreeservice.com N Y 

 
23-101587-ITB 

Sesmas Tree Service Noel Sesmas 
 

Ph: 770-655-9397 noel@sesmastreeservice.com N Y 
 

23-101587-ITB 

Walker Logistics Madison Green 
 

Ph: 917-709-7680 brian.hauler@gmail.com N N 23-101589-ITB 

WEBMyers 
Construction Lloyd Smikle 

 
Ph: 404-494-6987 Lloyd@WEBMyers.com N N 23-101568-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500643-RFP 
23-101589-ITB 
23-101587-ITB 
23-101581-ITB 
23-101568-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Hawk Construction 
Company Jerome Lee Jr. 

 
Ph: 404-545-0168 jerome@mhawkconstruction.com N Y 23-101568-ITB 

23-101589-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:jerome@mhawkconstruction.com

